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2017 Level 6,9,10 State Meet
Meet Results
Mar 17-19, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 3/18/2017 3:16:25 PM

Women / 10 / L10s7 grp1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey John1010
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.200 9.4259.625 37.400
2 6 1 1 1 

1 

Rayna Light1004
Golden City

8.925 9.375 9.2509.525 37.075
6 3T 2 2T 2 

2 

Mya Witte1006
Genie's

9.125 9.000 9.2509.450 36.825
3 7 3T 2T 3 

3 

Kelsey Lee1007
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.500 9.2009.000 36.700
4T 1 6 4 4 

4 

McCall McMullen1008
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 8.500 9.1509.275 36.175
1 9 5 6 5 

5 

Ariana Delgado1001
American Twisters

9.000 9.250 8.8758.950 36.075
4T 5 7 8 6 

6 

Samara Buchanan1002
American Twisters

8.400 9.375 9.1758.800 35.750
8 3T 8 5 7 

7 

Destiny Garcia1005
Top Flight BobSierra

8.650 8.775 6.3758.600 32.400
7 8 9 9 8 

8 

Emma Boyd1009
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.450 0.0009.450 18.900
9T 2 3T 10 9 

9 

Hanna Castillo1000
American Twisters

0.000 0.000 9.1250.000 9.125
9T 10 10 7 10 

10 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2017 Level 6,9,10 State Meet
Meet Results
Mar 17-19, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 3/18/2017 3:16:27 PM

Women / 10 / L10s7 grp2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emmalyn Dearborn1028
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.175 9.3259.300 37.100
3 2 3 1 1 

1 

Mia Falcone1026
Brandy Johnson's

9.450 9.100 9.2009.275 37.025
2 3 4 3 2 

2 

Joy Ziegenfelder1025
Sun Country - FL

9.100 9.050 9.0509.350 36.550
5 4 2 5T 3 

3 

Madison McMullen1027
Lakewood Ranch

8.875 9.375 9.1758.875 36.300
6 1 7 4 4 

4 

Jordan Hand1024
Sun Country - FL

9.150 8.550 9.0509.150 35.900
4 5 6 5T 5 

5 

Emma Schroeder1020
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.500 8.200 8.9008.800 35.400
1 6T 8 8 6 

6 

Hallie Fowler1029
Panhandle Perfection

8.250 8.200 8.5758.625 33.650
7 6T 10 9 7 

7 

Abigael Vides1023
EVO Gymnastics

0.000 7.900 9.3009.250 26.450
8T 8 5 2 8 

8 

Janelle Lopez1022
Coast Elite - FL

0.000 7.775 9.0508.675 25.500
8T 9 9 5T 9 

9 

Amanda Pagac1021
American Twisters

0.000 0.000 0.0009.450 9.450
8T 10 1 10 10 

10 
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Women / 10 / L10s7 grp3
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rhiannon Will1037
Elite - FL

9.175 9.400 9.2259.250 37.050
4T 3T 5 2 1 

1 

Kendall LaPlante1036
Tampa Bay Turners

9.625 9.225 8.4009.450 36.700
1 6 1 6 2 

2 

Gabriella Hartley1033
Brandy Johnson's

8.700 9.475 9.0759.350 36.600
9 1 2T 4 3 

3 

Baleigh Garcia1031
American Twisters

9.500 9.425 8.0259.350 36.300
2 2 2T 8 4 

4 

Bella Miller1032
American Twisters

9.400 9.275 9.0508.450 36.175
3 5 9 5 5 

5 

Julia Brown1040
Orlando Metro

9.025 9.400 8.1259.300 35.850
7 3T 4 7 6 

6 

Maikaya Colendres1041
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.625 9.1009.025 35.750
8 7 7T 3 7 

7 

Ariana Light1034
Golden City

9.050 7.600 9.3259.200 35.175
6 9 6 1 8 

8 

Nadia Drutau1035
Intensity FL

9.175 7.850 7.0259.025 33.075
4T 8 7T 9 9 

9 
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Women / 10 / L10s7 grp4
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julianne Fehring1060
LaFleur's Tampa

9.550 9.375 9.5759.100 37.600
2 1 7 2T 1 

1 

Daniela Castillo1052
American Twisters

9.575 8.775 9.6259.300 37.275
1 6 4 1 2 

2 

Kathryn Ohme1059
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.050 9.4759.475 37.250
4 2T 1 4 3 

3 

Moorea Linker1061
LaFleur's Tampa

9.275 9.050 9.5759.250 37.150
3 2T 5 2T 4 

4 

Emma Gayle1053
American Twisters

9.000 9.000 9.4009.125 36.525
6T 4 6 5 5 

5 

Nicole Cutino1062
Universal Gymnastics

9.025 8.225 9.2009.325 35.775
5 8 3 6 6 

6 

Madison Swenson1056
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.975 8.8258.375 35.175
6T 5 8T 8 7 

7 

Katie Bloomston1055
Gymnastics World

8.800 8.300 9.1008.375 34.575
8 7 8T 7 8 

8 

McKenzie Miller1054
Coast Elite - FL

0.000 5.900 8.6509.375 23.925
9T 10 2 9 9 

9 

Mia Baltrun1043
American Twisters

0.000 8.000 0.0000.000 8.000
9T 9 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 10 / L10s8 grp1
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabrielle Diaz1076
LaFleur's Tampa

9.425 9.475 9.5009.475 37.875
2 3 3 1 1 

1 

Teagan Torgerud1080
Orlando Metro

9.775 8.800 9.4509.675 37.700
1 6 1 2 2 

2 

Jensen Scalzo1072
American Twisters

9.225 9.500 9.4009.350 37.475
5 1T 7 3 3 

3 

Gianna Ortiz1079
Orlando Metro

9.400 9.500 9.0259.375 37.300
3 1T 5T 7 4 

4 

Tatiana Corujo1081
TumbleBees 

8.925 8.825 9.0009.550 36.300
8T 5 2 8T 5 

5 

Faith Lerro1071
American Twisters

8.925 8.700 9.2759.375 36.275
8T 7 5T 4 6 

6 

Calah Newman1077
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.175 8.600 9.0009.400 36.175
6 8 4 8T 7 

7 

Ella Burgess1074
TNT Jacksonville

9.275 8.425 9.2009.175 36.075
4 9 8 5 8 

8 

Makenzie Lundquist1082
Gymnastics USA L

8.825 8.350 8.2009.150 34.525
10 10 9 10 9 

9 

Anne Slatoff1073
American Twisters

9.100 9.300 9.1750.000 27.575
7 4 10 6 10 

10 
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Women / 10 / L10s8 grp2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abbie Thompson1102
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.100 9.5759.700 37.725
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Jenna Mulligan1078
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.600 8.875 9.4009.400 37.275
1 4 2 2 2 

2 

Kylie Haffner1098
LaFleur's Tampa

9.325 9.575 9.0758.425 36.400
3 1 6 5 3 

3 

Esther Cuevas1100
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.225 8.125 9.3509.200 35.900
5 9 3 3 4 

4 

Katie Bowe1096
TNT Jacksonville

9.175 8.575 9.3258.775 35.850
6 7 4 4 5 

5 

Emma Chiarelli1093
Sun Country - FL

9.250 8.775 9.0257.950 35.000
4 5T 10 6 6 

6 

Cooper Callahan1075
Lakewood Ranch

8.425 9.225 8.8758.350 34.875
8 2 7T 7 7 

7 

Alexa Iacono1094
Brandy Johnson's

8.775 8.775 8.5008.625 34.675
7 5T 5 10 8 

8 

Chiara Licata1097
TNT Jacksonville

7.950 8.475 8.7258.325 33.475
9 8 9 8 9 

9 

Brianna Hurrell1091
Coast Elite - FL

0.000 7.300 0.0008.350 15.650
10T 10 7T 11 10 

10 

Nichole Smith1092
Starlight Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.5250.000 8.525
10T 11 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / L10s8 grp3
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Ortega1120
LaFleur's Tampa

9.525 9.550 9.2009.500 37.775
3T 1 4 6 1 

1 

Hannah Joyner1114
EVO Gymnastics

9.375 9.425 9.3759.525 37.700
5 2 2T 5 2 

2 

Payton Smith1095
Brandy Johnson's

9.625 8.650 9.5259.550 37.350
2 8 1 2 3 

3 

Elise Panzner1099
LaFleur's Tampa

9.325 8.675 9.4009.450 36.850
6 7 6T 3T 4 

4 

Lauren Elliott1122
Orlando Metro

8.975 9.300 9.0509.475 36.800
8 4 5 7T 5 

5 

Ryanna Head1119
LaFleur's Tampa

9.525 8.375 9.4009.450 36.750
3T 9 6T 3T 6 

6 

Kelsey Alvaro1117
Tampa Bay Turners

9.225 8.800 9.0508.500 35.575
7 6 9T 7T 7 

7 

Courtney Googe1101
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.875 7.925 9.0009.275 35.075
10 10 8 9 8 

8 

Jenna Sujdak1115
Sun Country - FL

8.950 8.925 8.2758.500 34.650
9 5 9T 10 9 

9 

Bailey Ferrer1116
Brandy Johnson's

9.775 0.000 9.6759.525 28.975
1 11 2T 1 10 

10 

Cassie Clement1113
American Twisters

0.000 9.400 0.0000.000 9.400
11 3 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / L10s8 grp4
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emerson Hurst1133
Starlight Gymnastics

9.150 9.150 9.2759.650 37.225
6 2 1 3 1 

1 

Alexandra Greenwald1131
American Twisters

9.500 8.875 9.4259.000 36.800
1 4 6 1 2 

2 

Abbey Ward1141
Orlando Metro

9.375 9.300 8.3509.175 36.200
2 1 5 7 3 

3 

Sage Littlejohn1140
Orlando Metro

9.175 9.000 8.1009.475 35.750
5 3 2 8 4 

4 

Peyton Halliday1137
Palm Coast

9.000 8.825 8.6009.200 35.625
7 5 4 5 5 

5 

Madison Brooks1134
Sun Country - FL

9.200 8.700 8.0509.350 35.300
4 6 3 9 6 

6 

Nicole Aiello1142
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.325 8.150 8.4508.400 34.325
3 7 8 6 7 

7 

Natasha March1118
Gymnastics USA L

8.800 7.250 8.9758.350 33.375
9 8 9 4 8 

8 

Molly Packard1138
Gym Like This

8.650 0.000 9.3000.000 17.950
10 10T 10T 2 9 

9 

Natalie Payne1136
Gymnastics USA L

8.875 0.000 0.0008.750 17.625
8 10T 7 10T 10 

10 

Deanna Blood1132
South Florida

0.000 6.000 0.0000.000 6.000
11 9 10T 10T 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / L10s9 grp1
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Halley Taylor1159
LaFleur's Tampa

9.600 8.850 9.4259.450 37.325
1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Ashlyn Johnson1153
Brandy Johnson's

9.250 9.250 9.3509.275 37.125
5 1 3T 2 2 

2 

Alisha Dudeck1160
Suncoast

9.325 8.600 9.0759.100 36.100
4 4 7 6 3 

3 

Michelle Espinosa1161
Universal Gymnastics

9.400 9.025 9.0008.300 35.725
2 2 9 7 4 

4 

Jada Buggs1162
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.850 8.275 9.2759.125 35.525
6 8 6 4 5 

5 

Bonnie Ziegenfelder1151
Sun Country - FL

8.650 8.550 9.2258.625 35.050
9 5 8 5 6 

6 

Hannah Wisniewski1156
Palm Coast

8.750 8.300 7.8509.225 34.125
8 7 5 9 7 

7 

Charlee Walker1157
Edgewater

8.800 7.950 8.6758.100 33.525
7 9 10 8 8 

8 

Sandra Elsadek1154
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 8.500 0.0009.275 27.150
3 6 3T 10T 9 

9 

Tawn Gurnsey1152
Brandy Johnson's

0.000 0.000 9.3009.475 18.775
10T 11 1 3 10 

10 

Molly Hanley1158
LaFleur's Tampa

0.000 1.000 0.0000.000 1.000
10T 10 11 10T 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / L10s9 grp2
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Johnston1171
American Twisters

9.700 9.450 9.6009.625 38.375
1 5 1 2 1 

1 

Ella Warren1180
Florida Elite

9.650 9.650 9.4509.200 37.950
2 1 7T 3T 2 

2 

Karrie Thomas1172
American Twisters

9.150 9.575 9.6759.525 37.925
7 2T 3 1 3 

3 

Cally Nixon1176
International Miami

9.550 9.325 9.4509.450 37.775
4 7 4T 3T 4 

4 

Grace Waguespack1175
Gymnastics USA L

9.575 9.575 9.3509.200 37.700
3 2T 7T 6T 5 

5 

Alexandria Ruiz1174
Gymnastics USA L

9.525 9.425 9.3009.200 37.450
5 6 7T 8 6 

6 

Sabrina Cheney1182
Orlando Metro

9.325 9.075 9.4509.350 37.200
6 8 6 3T 7 

7 

Charity Chen1173
Tampa Bay Turners

9.075 8.700 9.3509.600 36.725
8T 10 2 6T 8 

8 

Brooke Johnson1178
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 8.950 8.6759.450 36.125
10 9 4T 10 9 

9 

Sierra Nibbe1179
Palm Coast

9.075 7.275 8.8008.900 34.050
8T 11 10 9 10 

10 

Derrian Gobourne1177
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.525 0.0000.000 9.525
11 4 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / L10s9 grp3
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marissa Nychyk1192
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 9.500 9.4509.300 37.250
8T 1 4 1T 1 

1 

Taylor Wilhelmy1191
American Twisters

9.325 9.300 9.3259.100 37.050
4 2 5 4 2 

2 

Michael Sanders1193
Starlight Gymnastics

9.650 8.650 8.7009.600 36.600
2 6T 1 9 3 

3 

Kyla Gamble1196
International Miami

9.700 8.550 9.2009.050 36.500
1 9 6 5 4 

4 

Savannah Guyot1202
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.100 8.700 9.1759.325 36.300
6 5 3 6 5 

5 

Gracey Maxwell1197
Lakewood Ranch

9.025 8.325 9.4509.400 36.200
7 10 2 1T 6 

6 

Chika Onubogu1194
Tallahassee G. C.

9.150 8.775 8.8758.750 35.550
5 4 7 8 7 

7 

Blair Reece1201
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.000 8.275 9.1008.625 35.000
8T 11 9 7 8 

8 

Chanya Earle1199
Gym Like This

8.950 7.700 9.3758.450 34.475
10 12 10 3 9 

9 

Lillian Zeman1203
Apollo   FL

7.825 8.650 7.7506.550 30.775
11 6T 11 10 10 

10 

Crystal Gwinn1198
Suncoast

9.550 8.650 0.0008.700 26.900
3 6T 8 11T 11 

11 

Katey DiGiacomo1195
Tampa Bay Turners

0.000 8.850 0.0000.000 8.850
12 3 12 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 10 / L10s9 grp4
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexi Graber1212
Coast Elite - FL

9.850 9.525 9.6009.700 38.675
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Lea Mitchell1211
American Twisters

9.750 9.600 9.5259.575 38.450
2 1 4 2 2 

2 

Emily Drauss1215
Brandy Johnson's

9.350 9.375 9.3759.600 37.700
6 3 2T 5 3 

3 

Ashley Smith1218
TNT Jacksonville

9.600 9.175 9.3509.275 37.400
3T 4 6 6T 4 

4 

Lindsey Bates1214
Brandy Johnson's

9.600 9.000 9.3509.375 37.325
3T 6 5 6T 5 

5 

Cameron Barber1216
Harbor City

8.900 9.050 9.2259.600 36.775
9 5 2T 8 6 

6 

Shailee Weiss1221
Universal Gymnastics

9.425 7.975 9.4758.975 35.850
5 9 9 3 7 

7 

Abigail Hair1219
Gymnastics USA L

8.950 7.900 9.4009.175 35.425
8 10 7 4 8 

8 

Elyse Knapp1223
Orlando Metro

8.825 8.800 8.5759.150 35.350
10 7 8 11 9 

9 

Jenny Jackson1217
Taylor

9.075 8.225 9.1508.550 35.000
7 8 11 9 10 

10 

Tatum Beadle1222
Gymnastics Unlimited

0.000 0.000 8.9508.575 17.525
11 11 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 American Twisters T 115.325 29.025 28.675 28.725 28.900
11 1 2

2 Orlando Metro T 114.375 28.550 28.350 29.000 28.475
44 4 1

3T Brandy Johnson's T 114.350 29.000 28.100 28.675 28.575
32 5 3

3T LaFleur's Tampa T 114.350 28.675 28.600 28.425 28.650
23 2 4

5 Lakewood Ranch T 112.725 27.875 28.400 28.325 28.125
59 3 6

6 Gymnastics USA L T 111.025 28.050 27.350 27.575 28.050
75T 6 9

7 Gymnastics Unlimited T 110.325 28.000 26.175 28.125 28.025
87 11 7

8 Sun Country - FL T 109.525 27.600 26.750 27.850 27.325
1111 9 8

9 TNT Jacksonville T 109.375 28.050 26.225 27.225 27.875
95T 10 12

10 Tampa Bay Turners T 109.150 27.925 26.875 27.550 26.800
128 7 10

11 Universal Gymnastics T 107.350 27.850 25.225 26.600 27.675
1010 12 13

12 Palm Coast T 103.800 26.825 24.400 27.325 25.250
1412 13 11

13 Coast Elite - FL T 102.125 18.850 26.800 28.375 28.100
615 8 5

14 Starlight Gymnastics T 82.350 18.800 17.800 19.250 26.500
1316 15 14
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